6
6
"
R
a
w
W
a

TRAFFIC SIGNAL POLE
TRAFFIC SIGNAL PEDESTAL
TRAFFIC SIGNAL HEAD W/TYPE DESIGNATION
PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL & PUSHBUTTON
SERVICE BOX
PAD MOUNTED CONTROLLER
SECONDARY SERVICE POINT
DETECTION ZONE
23 DETECTOR NUMBER
6
2
PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTONP.B.
& BACKPLATE
TRAFFIC SIGNAL HEAD W/TYPE DESIGNATION
POLE/PEDESTAL NUMBER
HOOVER ROADZOO BOULEVARD
PED.
Ø2
K
&
O
R
A
IL
R
O
A
D
HOOVER RD.
Z
O
O
B
L
V
D
.
1"=20'
SERVICE BOX NUMBER
LUMINAIRE MOUNTING DIAGRAM
ZOO SERVICE RD.
Z
O
O
B
L
V
D
HOOVER RD.
THE MAST ARMS
2. ALL OTHER LUMINAIRES SHALL BE MOUNTED OVER
& ORIENTED OVER PATH.
BLANK OUT SIGN
N
(xx.)
27 28
68 69
5
4
3
2
1
FOR RAILROAD PREEMPTION, SEE SHEET
PHASE TO ONLY OCCUR AFTER PUSH BUTTON ACTIVATION.
PHASES THAT CAN OCCUR CONCURRENTLY. PEDESTRIAN
NOTE: DOTTED LINES CONNECTING PHASES INDICATE
20
ADV OR SB RADAR DETECTION (ADVANCE OR STOP BAR)
R10-12 (Special)
Street Name
Street Name
R10-12 (Special)
Street Name
Street Name
(Min.)
ROAD TRAFFIC A MINIMUM OF 270 FEET PRIOR TO THE INTERSECTION.
PHASE 8 SUPPLEMENTAL TRAFFIC SIGNAL HEAD SHALL BE AIMED AT A POINT SO THAT IT HAS AN UNOBSTRUCTED VIEW TO SB HOOVER 15.
DETECTION. A SEPARATE ADVANCE RADAR UNIT IS NOT REQUIRED. SEE DETECTOR SUMMARY CHART.
DETECTOR ZONE 42 ON THE ZOO SERVICE ROAD SHALL BE INCORPORATED INTO THE SAME RADAR UNIT USED FOR STOP LINE 14.
6'X6' ADVANCED DETECTION ZONES ON ZOO BLVD. ARE LOCATED 320', 210' & 92' FROM STOP LINE ON PHASES 2 & 6.13.
PEDESTRIAN "K" SIGNALS SHALL BE ORIENTED TOWARDS CROSSWALK. 12.
OF THE TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM.
INSTALLATION OF THE DETECTORS SHALL INCLUDE EQUIPMENT, MATERIAL, AND LABOR NECESSARY FOR THE SATISFACTORY OPERATION
RADAR UNITS SHALL BE INSTALLED PER MANUFACTURE'S RECOMMENDATIONS INCLUDING HEIGHT, LOCATION, AND ORIENTATION. 11.